Ranglijst
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25-4-2024
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Heren 40+

Geboortejaar
1983
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1981
1984
1981
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Positie

Bondsnummer
12355771
12583146
11774029
13043668
12545902
12184926
13020072
11702354
36768162
12962899
12136778
12104175
12380334
12917052
13008927
12334014
12844497
12728004
12211656
11965592
11950935
12271241
12880574
12239690
12553247
13175556
16362535
13525123
12397741
12937398
13081497
12543365
12949930
13087746
12342289
11986972
12525421
22069585
14576066
12920355
12557897
12479942
12786578
12801089
11757043
12813540
21221855
12213969
12831166
11790814
12004006
11878800
12564966
12365823
12798045
12883530
20144547
19421656
12897396
11950005
13093150
12366471
14742837
12225541
13362232
12750476
12313874
13241168
12031275
12360619
11960434
12966576
12269433
12976407
19056311
35502479
12185485
11525223
12486175
12085707
13563130
12792519
12090395
13138227
12423718
11644230
13604791
13839659
11836385
12328243
12425168

Naam

Bart de Gier

Michel Koning
Jasper Smit
Alexander Nonnekes
Matwe Middelkoop
Jasper Hunting
Yoran Verschoor
Joffe Van der heijden
Luka Kukulic

Paul Moggré

Frank Clausing

Rick Schalkers
Ruud Vis

Bas van der Valk
Willem Hornikx
Romano Frantzen
Bas Struijk

Jeroen van den Hoek
Stefan Weeda
Martijn van Haasteren
Rob van Thiel

Boy Wijnmalen
Rutger-jan Lange
René Lepp

Steffan Kokkelink
Ewout Hinnen
Roderik Bratianu
Menno van de Bor
Roelant Mantel
Johnny Quaak
Quint Meuldijk
Ingmar Zwagerman
Joost van Loon

Rick Louwerse
Peter ter Meulen
Arjan Pondman

Ivo van Boheemen
Yvar Debets
Wouter van den Berg
Bas Barten

Marc Geers

Leon Lobach

Floris Kilian

Johan van Urk
Michiel van der Goes
Coen van Gils

Bas Moed

Bart van Delft
Martijn Thelen
Kenny Kandel
Jan-jaap Overgaauw
Joost Willekes

Nick van der Kaay
Tim Schouten

Marc Felius

Wilco Lindeboom
Jelle Jans

Wilco Moggré
Martijn Wellen
Mark Floor

Jeroen Nigten

Tim de Rooij
Richard Heijink
Marcel Gerards
Tim de Heer

Glenn Resodihardjo
Bjorn Wargers
Freek Consten

Paul Sevinga

Luc Hennen

Robert van Boesschoten
Andries Cupido
Chris Berkouwer
Twan Weemen
Remi de Jager

Adil el Bakkal

Bob Rog

Paul Hendriks

Rob Dekker

Frank Korting
Mitch Lexmond
Gjalt Venema
Martijn Olthof
Melchert Leguijt
Patrick Koffeman
Terence Jacometti
Bart Sonnenschein
Roger Versteeg
Bart van der Ploeg
Ralph Ubachs
Robbert de Zeeuw

RatingEnkel
1,4069
1,4372
1,5707
1,6678
1,8309
1,8662
1,8695
1,9162
1,9802
2,0266
2,0270
2,0520
2,0764
2,1012
2,1356
2,1573
2,2215
2,2355
2,2639
2,3422
2,3569
2,3690
2,3800
2,3905
2,4091
2,4561
2,4731
2,4804
2,5169
2,5211
2,5443
2,5575
2,5912
2,5990
2,6085
2,6176
2,6314
2,6322
2,6610
2,6839
2,6907
2,7353
2,7500
2,7716
2,7740
2,8190
2,8314
2,8402
2,8440
2,8458
2,8558
2,8616
2,8672
2,8694
2,8748
2,8782
2,8840
2,8862
2,8906
2,9003
2,9188
2,9244
2,9265
2,9317
2,9367
2,9485
2,9492
2,9518
2,9592
2,9601
2,9672
2,9748
2,9819
2,9832
2,9915
3,0000
3,0039
3,0066
3,0112
3,0165
3,0329
3,0453
3,0463
3,0477
3,0500
3,0596
3,0671
3,0804
3,0869
3,0903
3,0993

SpeelsterkteEnkel

KNLTB

TENNIS
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40+
40+
40+
40+
40+

1980
1980
1984
1983
1980
1980

92
93
94
95
96
97

11837306
20964587
12937517
12707023
11619589
12443751

Wouter Kramps
Danny Verschoore
Bert Bos

Tom Klein Robbenhaar
Koen van der Meer
Wilco Veltien

3,1248
3,1277
3,1334
3,1362
3,1371
3,1410
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